TKV Supercup 2018

Manner

29.Dezember 2018 in Saalfeld, "Keglertreff Am Eckardtsanger”, 10:00 Uhr

e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

KSV 90 Langenorla

KSV Reifenstein

SV Blau-WeiRR Auma

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach

SV Wernburg

Landesmeister 200/100 Wurf

Staffelmeister Viererteams

TKV-Pokalsieger 2018

TKV-Pokalfinalist 2018

Supercup-Sieger 2017

Landesmeister 120 Wurf

Tobias Buttner Stephan Meyer Sven Herrmann Felix Schaar Michael Breitmoser Manuel Hopfe
Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp
119460 154 1] 50 2177 | 54 |131|1] 10 3197 | 42 11393 20 41103 | 43 | 146 | 1] 40 5] 98 | 44 | 1422 30 6] 98 | 62 |160| 1] 60
21 93 | 54 | 1470 50 118 | 44 [132]|5] 25 41 93 | 52 1145| 1] 40 31108 | 54 | 162 | 0| 6,0 6] 8 | 43 112811 1,0 5189 | 43 11320 25
41 90 | 40 | 130| 1] 40 3176 |34 |110|4] 10 6 9 | 45 | 135 2| 50 58 |36 |122|1] 20 2183 | 43 11260 30 1194 |68 [162]| 0| 60
318 | 53 ]142|0]| 6,0 4178 |36 |1M14]2] 10 518 | 36 |121|0| 20 68 | 35 |124 |0 30 118 | 36 |125] 2| 40 2190 | 41 |131|1] 50
366 | 207 | 573 | 2 | 20,0 319 | 168 | 487 |12] 5,5 365 | 175 | 540 | 6 | 13,0 386 | 168 | 554 [ 2 | 15,0 355|166 | 521 | 5 | 11,0 371|214 | 585 [ 2 | 19,5
Andre Jahn Johannes Entrich Silvio Funk Oliver Schropfer André Muhl Alexander Conrad
Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp
31 92| 52|14 |0 55 4193 |25 |118|4] 10 5197 | 42 11390 30 619 | 39 |135|3] 20 1] 8 | 54 | 140 | 1] 40 2193 | 51 |144|0| 55
41 90 | 44 | 134| 3] 50 3193 |36 |129]|2] 35 61 91 34 1125 1] 20 5189 |26 |115|2] 1,0 2187 | 42 1129 | 1| 35 1199 | 45 (14410 6,0
6 76 | 49 | 1250 20 5] 81 52 | 133 |3 )| 45 2| 8| 45 |128| 0] 3,0 118 | 35 (12116 ] 1,0 418 | 51 1133 |1 45 3199 | 53 152 |1 60
5177 | 45 1122 0| 3,0 619 | 25 |115|2] 1,0 118435 [119])0] 20 2177 | 48 |125| 2] 50 3|19 | 34 |124 2| 40 4189 | 43 |132|1] 60
335|190 | 525 | 3 [ 15,5 357 | 138 | 495 [11] 10,0 355 | 156 | 511 | 1 | 10,0 348 | 148 | 496 [13] 9,0 345 | 181 | 526 | 5 | 16,0 380 | 192 | 572 [ 2 | 23,5
Patricia Olbrich Stephan Claus Tobias Cyliax Detlef Zimmermann Henry Plonzke Christian Zeh
Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp
5199 | 35 1134 |2 30 618 | 51 |140|1] 55 1194 ] 45 (139 1] 40 2193 |36 |129]|2] 20 3|1 72133 ]105]12] 1,0 4197 | 43 1140| 2| 55
6| 8 | 54 |136| 2| 50 587 | 43 1130 |0 | 40 21 92| 45 | 137 | 1] 60 118 | 32 [118| 0] 15 Al 77 | 41111811 15 3189 |35 |124|2]| 30
21 95| 3 |130| 2] 40 118 |36 [125]1 1] 25 41103 | 53 | 156 | 0| 6,0 3185 |40 |125|3 | 25 618 | 26 |115]13| 1,0 5197 | 45 | 142 | 0| 50
1197126 [123 )6 1,0 2198 | 53 |151|0]) 60 318 | 4511300 20 4189 | 60 |149| 1] 50 5| 9 52 1143 | 0| 40 687 | 54 |141]0] 30
373 | 150 | 523 | 12| 13,0 363 | 183 | 546 [ 2 | 18,0 374 | 188 | 562 | 2 | 18,0 353 | 168 | 521 [ 6 | 11,0 329 [ 152|481 | 6| 75 370 | 177 | 547 [ 4 | 16,5
Thomas Gabler Mario Dirk Paul Sommer Sebastian Wegiel Christopher Strobach Sven Borowski
ab 61.Wurf Nico Ratajczak
Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp
2169 | 44 | 113|1] 15 1187 | 45 [132]1] 50 41104 | 35 | 139 2] 6,0 319 |33 ]123|1] 30 6188 | 43 11311 40 5179 |34 |113|0| 15
1| 87 | 40 | 127 1,0 218 | 43 |131|1] 30 3190 | 54 |144| 0| 50 419 | 50 | 146 |0 6,0 5194135 |129]1] 20 6 8 | 45 | 133 |0 | 40
3193 | 3 1285 30 4180 | 27 |107|5] 10 5187 | 62]149|0]| 60 6] 96 | 52 | 148 | 0] 50 118 | 41 124 1] 20 218 | 54 11390 40
4182 | 31 |113|4] 20 3183 |2 |109|3] 1,0 61 78 | 41 |119|3] 30 5169 | 51 |120 | 1] 40 2196 | 36 | 1321 50 118 |50 [133 |0 60
331 [ 150 | 481 | 12| 7,5 338 | 141 | 479 [10] 10,0 359 [ 192 | 551 | 5 | 20,0 351 | 186 | 537 [ 2 | 18,0 361 | 155 | 516 | 4 | 13,0 335|183 | 518 [ 0 | 15,5
Jorg Bohne Michael Stolze Daniel Dietz Tim Weise Mark Kolbe Martin Muller
Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp
4177 | 26 | 103 | 5] 1,0 3193 |53 |146|2] 45 61 99 | 45 | 144 | 1] 30 5184 | 58 |142|1] 20 2184 | 62 1146 |0 45 1198 | 54 [152]10] 60
3] 9 27 | 118 ]3] 1,0 4182 | 42 | 124 2] 20 5197 |72 1169 |0 6,0 694 | 45 | 139 | 1] 35 11 9 | 49 | 1390 35 21103 | 56 | 159 | 1] 50
5186 | 43 | 129 2,0 6] 8 | 54 |142|0] 40 1194 ] 40 [ 134 0] 30 2199 | 45 | 144 |1] 50 3] 6536 |101]1] 10 41105| 60 | 165| 0| 6,0
6 84 | 42 1126 2] 1,0 5192 |36 |128|4] 20 21 92| 41 |133|1] 35 1196 | 48 (14421 6,0 4184 | 51 1135|4| 50 388 | 45 | 133 |0 35
338 | 138 | 476 | 10| 5,0 355 | 185 | 540 | 8 | 12,5 382 | 198 | 580 | 2 | 15,5 373 | 196 | 569 [ 5 | 16,5 323 | 198 | 521 | 5 | 14,0 394 | 215 | 609 | 1 | 20,5
Nico Barth Mathias Stolze Leon Bermich Oliver Thiele Michael Kobel Andrej Maak
Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. | Fw Sp Bahn| Volle Abr. Ges. Fw Sp
6] 9 | 53 | 149 2| 55 5188 |32 ]120|4 ] 10 2] 95| 54 | 149 2] 55 1198 |35 [133 ]| 1] 40 4172 |52 112411 20 3] 81 51 11321 30
5] 94 | 43 1137 |1 10 682 |61 ]143|1] 30 1199 | 48 [ 147 | 1| 40 2|1 95 | 54 |149|0] 50 3|19 | 44 |139]0| 20 4186 | 69 |155| 0| 6,0
1187136 [123] 1] 30 2179 | 49 | 128 1] 40 318 | 331193 10 4184 | 45 11291 50 519327 |120]2] 20 61 91 45 [ 136 | 2| 6,0
21 83|39 |122|2] 30 1172143 (115 1] 1,0 4195 | 75 1170 0| 6,0 3186 | 43 11293 | 40 6185 | 36 |121|1]| 20 5] 89 | 44 1133 |3 | 50
360 [ 171 | 531 | 6 | 12,5 321|185 | 506 | 7 | 9,0 375|210 | 585 | 6 | 16,5 363 | 177 | 540 [ 5 | 18,0 345 | 159 | 504 | 4 | 8,0 347 | 209 | 556 | 6 | 20,0
2103|1006 | 3109| 45| 73,5 2053 [ 1000 | 3053 [ 50 | 65,0 2210 1119|3329 | 22| 93,0 2174 (1043|3217 (33| 87,5 2058 | 10113069 | 29 | 69,5 2197 (1190 | 3387 [ 15| 115,5
4. Platz 6. Platz 2. Platz 3. Platz 5. Platz 1. Platz




GLER-VERBAND e.V.

e ¢ o THURINGER ¥

KSV 90 Langenorla

Tobias Buttner
Andre Jahn
Patricia Olbrich
Thomas Gabler
Jorg Bohne
Nico Barth

KSV Reifenstein

Stephan Meyer
Johannes Entrich
Stephan Claus
Mario Dirk
Michael Stolze
Mathias Stolze

Erg.
573
525
523
481
476
531

Erg.
487
495
546
479
540
506

SV Blau-Weil Auma

Sven Herrmann
Silvio Funk
Tobias Cyliax
Paul Sommer
Daniel Dietz

Leon Bermich

Erg.
540
511
562
551
580
585

SP
20,0
15,5
13,0

7,5
5,0
12,5

SP
55
10,0
18,0
10,0
12,5
9,0

SP
13,0
10,0
18,0
20,0
15,5
16,5
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TKV Supercup 2018

SV Wernburg

SV Blau-WeiR Auma

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

KSV 90 Langenorla

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach

KSV Reifenstein

115,5
93,0
87,5
73,5
69,5

65,0

3387

3329

3217

3109

3069

3053

Manner

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

e o o THURINGER

Erg.
Felix Schaar 554
Oliver Schropfer 496
Detlef Zimmermann 521
Sebastian Wegiel 537
Tim Weise 569
Oliver Thiele 540

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

SP
15,0

9,0
11,0
18,0
16,5
18,0

HKSYV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach

Erg.
Michael Breitmoser 521
André Muhl 526
Henry Plonzke 481
Christopher Strobach 516
Mark Kolbe 521
Michael Kobel 504

SV Wernburg

Erg.
Manuel Hopfe 585
Alexander Conrad 572
Christian Zeh 547
Sven Borowski 518
Martin Mdller 609

Andrej Maak 556

SP
11,0
16,0

7,5
13,0
14,0

8,0

SP
19,5
23,5
16,5
15,5
20,5
20,0



—_

W W W W W W W N N N DN N DD N D DD DN =22 a2 a  a a A a
o o A WO N 0 O © 0N O o A ODN ~ O © 0o N OO OOPr 0ODNDN -~

O ©O© 00 N O a »~h W DN

TKV Supercup 2018

Martin Maller
Manuel Hopfe
Leon Bermich
Daniel Dietz
Tobias Buttner
Alexander Conrad
Tim Weise
Tobias Cyliax
Andrej Maak
Felix Schaar

Paul Sommer
Christian Zeh
Stephan Claus
Michael Stolze
Oliver Thiele
Sven Herrmann
Sebastian Wegiel
Nico Barth

André Muhl
Andre Jahn
Patricia Olbrich
Mark Kolbe
Detlef Zimmermann
Michael Breitmoser
Sven Borowski
Christopher Strobach
Silvio Funk
Mathias Stolze
Michael Kobel
Oliver Schropfer
Johannes Entrich
Stephan Meyer

Henry Plonzke

Thomas Gabler
ab 61.Wurf Nico Ratajczak

Mario Dirk

Jorg Bohne

Einzelwertung

SV Wernburg

SV Wernburg

SV Blau-WeilR Auma

SV Blau-WeilR Auma

KSV 90 Langenorla

SV Wernburg

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

SV Blau-WeilR Auma

SV Wernburg

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

SV Blau-WeilR Auma

SV Wernburg

KSV Reifenstein

KSV Reifenstein

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

SV Blau-WeilR Auma

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

KSV 90 Langenorla

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach
KSV 90 Langenorla

KSV 90 Langenorla

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach
SV Wernburg

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach
SV Blau-WeilR Auma

KSV Reifenstein

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

KSV Reifenstein

KSV Reifenstein

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach
KSV 90 Langenorla

KSV Reifenstein

KSV 90 Langenorla

<

394
371
375
382
366
380
373
374
347
386
359
370
363
355
363
365
351
360
345
335
373
323
353
355
335
361
355
321
345
348
357
319
329
331
338
338

215
214
210
198
207
192
196
188
209
168
192
177
183
185
177
175
186
171
181
190
150
198
168
166
183
155
156
185
159
148
138
168
152
150
141
138
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13
11
12

12
10
10

609
585
585
580
573
572
569
562
556
554
551
547
546
540
540
540
537
531
526
525
523
521
521
521
518
516
511
506
504
496
495
487
481
481
479
476



